55

1. Clemon Choice
200

1. Darren Green
400

1. Darren Green
800

1. Dan Bowens

2. Tyler Pensyl

3. Tyler Walker
3000

1. Michael Baird
5000

1. Cary Snyder
55 Hurdles

1. Skip Ivery

800 Relay

1. Ohio Wesleyan
1600 Relay

1. Oberlin

3. Denison
Distance Medley Relay
1. Wooster

High Jump

1. Craig Neely
Pole Vault

1. Jeremy Scott

3. andy Stromwell
Long Jump

1. Craig Neeley
Triple Jump

1. Craig Neely

2. andy Stromwell
Shot Put

1. Keith Vance

2002 North Coast Conference Championships
Men: 1. Ohio Wesleyan 123; 2. Wittenberg 88; 3. Allegheny 76%; 4. Kenyon 72; 4. Wabash 72; 6. Denison 65; 7. Wooster 57%2; 8. Oberlin 38;
9. Hiram 23; 10. Earlham 9.
Women: 1. Denison 130; 2. Oberlin 96; 3. Allegheny 85; 4. Ohio Wesleyan 80; 5. Wittenberg 71; 6. Wooster 63; 7. Earlham 35; 8. Hiram 34;

MEN

Ohio Wesleyan
Wabash
Wabash

Ohio Wesleyan
Denison
Denison
Kenyon
Kenyon
Wittenberg
1:32.66

3:27.37
3:30.62

10:32.44
Ohio Wesleyan

Allegheny
Denison

Ohio Wesleyan

Ohio Wesleyan
Denison

Wooster

9. Kenyon 28.
WOMEN
55
6.49 1. Courtney Stackhouse Oberlin
2. Jackie Berner Denison
22.66 200
1. Jackie Berner Denison
51.28 400
1. Nzinga Broussard Oberlin
1:54.91 800
1:56.98 1. Kelli Zilli Wittenberg
1:58.67 2. Allison Nickel Denison
1500
8:38.46 1. Lindsay Ross Denison
3000
15:00.24 1. Laura Freeney Oberlin
5000
7.80 1. Nicole Morandi Allegheny
55 Hurdles
1. Melanie Cluss Denison
800 Relay
1. Denison 1:46.01
1600 Relay
1. Oberlin 4:07.84
2. Denison 4:10.69
Distance Medley Relay
6-8Y4 1. Denison 12:56.13
High Jump
17-2% 1. Emma Brown Hiram
12-10 Pole Vault
1. Jen Surace Allegheny
22-4 2. Amanda Wieland Denison
Long Jump
47-4% 1. Justina Williams Wooster
44-3 Triple Jump
1. Shannon Houlihan Oberlin
47-3% Shot Put
1. Becky Osborne Ohio Wesleyan
2. Laura Finkes Denison

7.30
7.35

25.82

58.75

2:21.62
2:21.67

4:51.69

10:22.39

17:47.43

8.63



